
Overall Male Runners
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

415 RunnerHess, Ronald 4:42:30.3441. 9:02 6.637 501 54-

416 RunnerWalen, Chuck 4:57:10.0472. 9:31 6.310 502 53-

422 RunnerGiglini, Tony 5:15:28.1273. 10:06 5.944 5 39FR

414 RunnerShapiro, Russell 5:31:54.5644. 10:37 5.649 506 46-

412 RunnerMerrell, Jeff 6:18:31.3445. 12:07 4.954 509 49-

413 RunnerZhang, Jason 6:32:57.0146. 12:34 4.772 5012 26-

420 RunnerDe La Cruz, Andres 7:19:22.1707. 14:04 4.268 16 40FR

Overall Female Runners
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

409 RunnerThompson, Sarah 5:02:59.7601. 9:42 6.188 503 34-

421 RunnerAronov, Olga 5:10:28.7802. 9:56 6.039 4 37FR

404 RunnerFarmer, Annelies 5:36:54.0243. 10:47 5.565 507 55-

406 RunnerLewis, Linda 5:45:10.4474. 11:03 5.432 508 53-

419 RunnerCastillo, Michelle 6:22:24.0045. 12:14 4.903 13.110 46-

408 RunnerLindeque, Sharron 6:31:04.3946. 12:31 4.795 5011 48-

402 RunnerLockard, Kelsey 6:41:39.2247. 12:51 4.668 5013 34-

400 RunnerBuchanan, Youa 6:47:12.0278. 13:02 4.605 5014 35-

407 RunnerLiddiard, Jacqi 7:09:06.1279. 13:44 4.370 5015 46-

410 RunnerAstin, Melanie 8:15:01.30410. 15:50 3.788 5017 36-

401 RunnerVang, Sheng 8:15:01.47011. 15:50 3.788 5018 40-

Male 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

413 RunnerZhang, Jason 6:32:57.0141. 12:34 4.772 5012 26-

Male 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

422 RunnerGiglini, Tony 5:15:28.1271. 10:06 5.944 5 39FR

Female 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

409 RunnerThompson, Sarah 5:02:59.7601. 9:42 6.188 503 34-

421 RunnerAronov, Olga 5:10:28.7802. 9:56 6.039 4 37FR

402 RunnerLockard, Kelsey 6:41:39.2243. 12:51 4.668 5013 34-

400 RunnerBuchanan, Youa 6:47:12.0274. 13:02 4.605 5014 35-

410 RunnerAstin, Melanie 8:15:01.3045. 15:50 3.788 5017 36-

Male 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

414 RunnerShapiro, Russell 5:31:54.5641. 10:37 5.649 506 46-

412 RunnerMerrell, Jeff 6:18:31.3442. 12:07 4.954 509 49-

420 RunnerDe La Cruz, Andres 7:19:22.1703. 14:04 4.268 16 40FR
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Female 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

419 RunnerCastillo, Michelle 6:22:24.0041. 12:14 4.903 13.110 46-

408 RunnerLindeque, Sharron 6:31:04.3942. 12:31 4.795 5011 48-

407 RunnerLiddiard, Jacqi 7:09:06.1273. 13:44 4.370 5015 46-

401 RunnerVang, Sheng 8:15:01.4704. 15:50 3.788 5018 40-

Male 50 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

415 RunnerHess, Ronald 4:42:30.3441. 9:02 6.637 501 54-

416 RunnerWalen, Chuck 4:57:10.0472. 9:31 6.310 502 53-

Female 50 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

404 RunnerFarmer, Annelies 5:36:54.0241. 10:47 5.565 507 55-

406 RunnerLewis, Linda 5:45:10.4472. 11:03 5.432 508 53-
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